
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/16/20 to 03/20/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/16/20 to 03/20/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/16/20 to 03/20/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 720.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9160.0000)
Total % Net Gain (0.49%) Buy/Hold % Gain (6.21%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 11280.0000 / $ 
1177.6786 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 14760.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1566.67%) / (163.57%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (161.14%)

Gross Profit $ 12480.0000 Total Trades 29
Gross Loss ($ 13200.0000) Winning Trades 8
Avg win/Avg loss 2.482 Winning Rate 27.59%
Profit Factor 0.946 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.647 / (0.040)

Avg Winning Trade 1560.0000 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (628.5714) Consecutive Losing Trades 9
Avg Trade ($ 24.8276) Avg Holding Bars 16
Largest Winning Trade $ 2675.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10
Largest Losing Trade ($ 1385.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 160.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9160.0000)
Total % Net Gain (0.11%) Buy/Hold % Gain (6.21%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 7780.0000 / $ 
944.0909 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 14760.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (4862.50%) / (590.06%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (161.14%)

Gross Profit $ 6300.0000 Total Trades 14
Gross Loss ($ 6460.0000) Winning Trades 5
Avg win/Avg loss 1.755 Winning Rate 35.71%
Profit Factor 0.975 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.611 / (0.016)

Avg Winning Trade 1260.0000 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (717.7778) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
Avg Trade ($ 11.4286) Avg Holding Bars 16
Largest Winning Trade $ 2675.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9
Largest Losing Trade ($ 1385.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 560.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9160.0000)
Total % Net Gain (0.38%) Buy/Hold % Gain (6.21%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 5735.0000 / $ 
1212.5000 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 14760.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1024.11%) / (216.52%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (161.14%)

Gross Profit $ 6180.0000 Total Trades 15
Gross Loss ($ 6740.0000) Winning Trades 3
Avg win/Avg loss 3.668 Winning Rate 20.00%
Profit Factor 0.917 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.673 / (0.067)

Avg Winning Trade 2060.0000 Consecutive Winning Trades 1
Avg Losing Trade (561.6667) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 37.3333) Avg Holding Bars 16
Largest Winning Trade $ 2450.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10
Largest Losing Trade ($ 955.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 03/16/2020 07:58 Buy 7377.5000 03/16/2020 08:34 7445.0000 1335.0000 1335.0000 36
2 03/16/2020 10:03 Sell 7345.2500 03/16/2020 10:11 7368.7500 (485.0000) 850.0000 8
3 03/17/2020 07:09 Sell 7024.7500 03/17/2020 07:10 7063.5000 (790.0000) 60.0000 1
4 03/17/2020 07:55 Buy 7173.0000 03/17/2020 08:36 7307.5000 2675.0000 2735.0000 41
5 03/17/2020 08:48 Buy 7368.7500 03/17/2020 09:18 7462.5000 1860.0000 4595.0000 30
6 03/17/2020 09:57 Sell 7294.5000 03/17/2020 10:00 7336.0000 (845.0000) 3750.0000 3
7 03/17/2020 10:22 Sell 7242.7500 03/17/2020 10:31 7289.7500 (955.0000) 2795.0000 9
8 03/17/2020 10:55 Buy 7390.7500 03/17/2020 11:01 7345.0000 (930.0000) 1865.0000 6
9 03/17/2020 11:40 Buy 7452.2500 03/17/2020 11:44 7413.0000 (800.0000) 1065.0000 4
10 03/17/2020 12:00 Sell 7372.5000 03/17/2020 12:11 7384.2500 (250.0000) 815.0000 11
11 03/18/2020 07:11 Buy 7236.7500 03/18/2020 07:19 7213.5000 (480.0000) 335.0000 8
12 03/18/2020 07:30 Buy 7274.5000 03/18/2020 07:47 7206.0000 (1385.0000) (1050.0000) 17
13 03/18/2020 08:18 Sell 7121.2500 03/18/2020 08:22 7146.7500 (525.0000) (1575.0000) 4
14 03/18/2020 09:24 Sell 7125.0000 03/18/2020 09:25 7145.5000 (425.0000) (2000.0000) 1
15 03/18/2020 09:46 Sell 7075.5000 03/18/2020 10:41 6952.2500 2450.0000 450.0000 42
16 03/18/2020 11:08 Sell 6881.7500 03/18/2020 11:33 6885.7500 (95.0000) 355.0000 25
17 03/18/2020 11:50 Buy 6928.0000 03/18/2020 12:03 6944.0000 305.0000 660.0000 13
18 03/19/2020 06:48 Sell 7058.2500 03/19/2020 06:50 7105.2500 (955.0000) (295.0000) 2
19 03/19/2020 07:23 Buy 7304.5000 03/19/2020 07:37 7300.5000 (95.0000) (390.0000) 14
20 03/19/2020 08:33 Buy 7387.0000 03/19/2020 08:43 7373.7500 (280.0000) (670.0000) 10
21 03/19/2020 09:22 Sell 7288.5000 03/19/2020 09:40 7302.0000 (285.0000) (955.0000) 18
22 03/19/2020 10:13 Buy 7382.2500 03/19/2020 10:15 7330.7500 (1045.0000) (2000.0000) 2
23 03/19/2020 10:21 Buy 7379.7500 03/19/2020 10:28 7327.7500 (1055.0000) (3055.0000) 7
24 03/19/2020 10:45 Buy 7373.2500 03/19/2020 11:04 7380.2500 125.0000 (2930.0000) 19
25 03/20/2020 06:56 Sell 7352.2500 03/20/2020 07:00 7383.2500 (635.0000) (3565.0000) 4
26 03/20/2020 07:51 Buy 7443.5000 03/20/2020 08:13 7424.7500 (390.0000) (3955.0000) 22
27 03/20/2020 08:29 Sell 7337.2500 03/20/2020 08:41 7361.2500 (495.0000) (4450.0000) 12
28 03/20/2020 08:45 Sell 7313.2500 03/20/2020 09:33 7215.5000 1940.0000 (2510.0000) 48
29 03/20/2020 11:22 Sell 7202.7500 03/20/2020 12:26 7112.5000 1790.0000 (720.0000) 64
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